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
class rms, 2 garages & a 4 or 5 BR/3 BA
home. #4062875 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Ashtabula Twp $149,900  Welcome
home to this completely remodeled 4 BR/
1.5 BA 2-story home. 1,828 sqft of living
space & two decks. #4063611 Sal Jack-
son 440-344-1460

Orwell $130,000 Spacious ranch, ap-
pliances included, living room w/sliding
glass doors for view of back deck and
gazebo. Large out building in back. 2
car garage attached. #4059843 Tina
Sirrine 440-855-0007

Plymouth Twp $138,500 Lovely solid
built 3BR/1 BA Ranch on 4.69 Acres. Lg
kitchen & hrd wood floors throughout.
#4063623 Jayne Gerren 440-812-0368

Ashtabula Twp $749,000 Commercial
Opportunity! 2 Unit building, both units
rented. Great income producer. Newer
build & well maintained. #4064413 Tom
Bush 440-265-9262

Conneaut $79,900 Very well taken
care of multi-family duplex. Both units
are 2BR/1 BA. All appliances stay.
#4041744 Sal Jackson 440-344-0460

Ashtabula Twp $154,900 Beautiful &
maintained 3 BR/ 1 bath vinyl & brick
Ranch w/2 car att. garage. 1660 sqft on
main flr & 1000 -/+ sqft of fin. Bsmnt.
#4044808 Tom Bush 440-265-9262

Ashtabula $139,900 Multi purpose office
building on a large lot. New pitched roof.
Many possibilities. #4058863 Angela Ponteri
440-228-1319

Conneaut $128,000 Completely reno-
vated! 2 BR/ 1 BA ranch w/2 garages.
Large double lot. #4041735 Jayne Ger-
ren 440-812-0368

Roaming Shores $75,000 Wooded lot partially cleared
w/stone drive, ready to build. Seawall installed, new
dock and steps. Close to Marina, restaurant and The
Greenway Trail. #4000196 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/
Bob Gregory 440-915-7473
N. Kingsville $27,000 Beautiful partially wooded lot in
Harmony Glen. County Lic. Septic System in place. City
Water, Natural gas. Build your dream home! #4064653
Tom Bush 440-265-9262
Austinburg Twp. $53,500 5.5 acre parcel wooded
w/frontage on large lake. Culvert, entry road, ¾
woods. Build or enjoy camping, fishing or floating on
the lake. Gorgeous setting. # 4038651 Carol Fulwiler
440-969-0674

Roaming Shores $79,900 Large lot on Plum Creek
Cove- the largest cove on the lake and a no wake zone.
#3976719 Ed Ratican 440-990-0497/ Bob Gregory 440-
915-7473

Jefferson $159,900 Flat ground ready for development
ideas. Commercially Zoned with city sewer, water, nat-
ural gas and electric all readily available. #4061187
Rick Furmage 440-862-0906/ Vicki Miller 440-813-3379

Saybrook Twp $18,900 Extremely lg building lot
in Loreto Saybrook Farm Deve. On a cul-de-sac.
All utilities available. #3840808 Rick Furmage 440-
862-0906

Conneaut $15,000 Property ready for your custom
home -1.98 acres close to Lake Erie & other
amenities. Great price! #4063616 Debby Best
440-344-0304
Roaming Shores $100,000 Very deep waterfront 90x390
lot. Heavily wooded on Fisherman’s Cove. #4053083 Bob
Gregory 440-915-7473/ Ed Ratican 440-990-0497
Jefferson $89,900 38.43 acres ready for haying or
other crops. Nice woods to back with large pond. Lots
of wildlife. Culvert in. Harvest rights in place for this
year. #4007547 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674      
Geneva $15,000 Lots of potential on this 0.46 nice treed
buildable lot. City water, gas and newer septic. Motivated
seller. #4059521 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Rock Creek $22,900 Perfect home/recreational site on
4.020 acres. Bordered on 3 sides by trees, open
meadow in the middle. Ravine views to the back and
sides. #4007720 Carol Fulwiler 440-969-0674

Jefferson $24,900 Perfect site for a log home or what-
ever your dream home may be on 3.5 acres! Nicely
wooded and great location! Seller is very motivated!!!
#3997889 Sean Kennedy 440-415-4090

Kingsville $89,900 Great Hunters and Family Retreat.
Stocked pond on 22 ac with 2 RV trailers on property
w/water and electric. Updated Electric. #4032425
Denny Ruck 440-812-5245

Click a mouse and find a house....www.BHHSPRO.com

Rick Furmage
Team

Ashtabula
Jayne Gerren

Ashtabula
Ed Ratican

Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores

Ed Ratican
Roaming Shores

Bob Gregory
Roaming Shores
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